d 1
l2
P½
d 2
l1
14.73
Dr

IR /IL
15°
IR /IL
15°
14.7614.76
Drilling tools
Fax order hotline: 0800 0 915910 a
= The specified prices are unit prices. Only sold in the specified
packing units. Always specify number of units in order information. eng/P
Indexable insert thread milling cutters │ Thread milling plates
       Holder made of special steel               Clamping screw
       Designation A D d2 d1 l1 l2 14625            … 14628            …
mm mm mm mm                  mm mm
         SR009H12 12 9.5 20 7.5                      85 14 101 101
         SR0012F14 14 12.0 20 8.9     75 20 103 102
         SR0014H14 14 14.5 20 11.2   85 25 104 102
         SR0017H14 14 17.0 20 13.4   85 30 105 102
         SR0021H21 21 21.0 20 16.5  94 40 107 103
         SR0029J30 30 29.0 25 22.4 110 50 109 104
       Holder made of solid carbide Clamping screw
       Designation A D d2 l1 14626            … 14628            …
mm mm mm mm
         SR0010K12C 12 9.9 8 125 101 101
         SR0013J14C 14 13.2 10 150 103 102
         SR0015K14C 14 15.2 12 175 104 102
         SR0021M21C 21 21.0 16 200 106 103
         SR0027S30C 30 27 20 270 107 104
       Holder made of special steel (2 insert seats) Clamping screw
       Designation A D d2 d1 l1 l2 14627            … 14628            …
mm mm mm mm                  mm mm
         SR0020H14-2 14 20 20 16  93 41 101 101
         SR0030J21-2 21 30 25 24 108 52 102 103
         SR0040L30-2 30 40 32 30 130 70 103 104
Indexable insert thread milling cutter with internal cooling supply
0
Applications
For cylindrical female and male threads.